PacneuaTatb

Model No.HS7600 CIRCULAR SAW 185MM

Model No.HS7600 CIRCULAR SAW 185MM

ApTuUKYN

HeTanwu

OnuMcaHUe

3amMeHa

KonunmyecTBO

New/Old

[Mpondaxwu

3aKkKynka

[MfpumMmeyaHUe

a BonTt M6X20 C
001 266024-8 BHYTpP.WWeCTUIFpPaH. 1
002 224409-4 HapyXHb W dnaHeLUu 35 1
003-1 224593-5 INNER FLANGE 35 1
_ CTonopHOe Konbluo
004 961155-5 S-38 K 5801B/ 1
a CaMoHapes3awwmm
005 266034-5 B HT CT4X16 1
006 272258-3 Polyar 37 onsa 5008MG 1
007 319188-8 SAFETY COVER 1
008 231887-1 TENSION SPRING 4 1
009 345391-5 Konbuo kK MT560 1
010 326444-9 SPINDLE 1
B BuHT M5X18 K
011 911226-8 9069S/9047/9067/ 2
012 319088-2 BEARING BOX 1
013 211129-9 [MTopwunNnHKUK 12/32 1
_ dPnukcarTtop
014 285852-2 noagwMnHMKWEKa a19-33 1
015 257173-2 Konbuo 12 gna 5604R 1
016 227793-6 HELICAL GEAR 38 1
_ CTonopHOe KonbluoO
017 961052-5 S—12 9555NB/ 1
018 210028-2 [TopwunHUK 606ZZ 1
a O-konbuyo 39
019 2135126 DE3UHOBOE® 1
020 265117-8 Buut M6x20 1
B Pe3anmHoBaa BTYynkKkae
021 262556-3 MT580 1
022 142796-8 BLADE CASE COMPLETE 1
Ci1 213821-3 O-RING 26 1
a KomMmnpeccMWMoHHaHs
023 233117-6 TDYXWHZ 6 1
B CTonopHaa pydYka K
024 3453177 | \T560/MT580 1
025 210059-1 [MTopwunHKUK 10/26 1
026 240064-4 KpblnbyaTkKa 70 MT580 1
027 513909-2 ARMATURE ASS’Y 240V 1
D10 INC. 25,26,28,29
a M3onauULMOHHAaH
028 681644-1 |\ 27 6a nna 922708/ 1
029 210005-4 [MoowunHMK 608DDW 1
B [fnockagawawunoba 14
030 25319276 | 35088/HR2400/ 1
031 261103-7 RUBBER WASHER 13 1
032 455354-4 BAFFLE PLATE 1
a CaMoHapes3awwmm
033 266329-6 B HT 5x80 2
034 5946441 FIELD ASS’Y 240V 1
_ [ MYyXOW NONKWCHBMH
C10 654020-2 HaKOHEeUYHU K 2
_ CoeaMHMTeEenNnb P-1.25
C20 654501-6 6408,/6821/ 2
_ CaMoHapes3awwum
035 266326-2 BUHT 4X18 5
036 850H04-8 HS7600 NAME PLATE 1
037 2651047 BuHT M5x40 3
Konnauvok
038 643750-0 weTKoOOepXaTensqa kK 2
4131
039 191963-2 YronbHb e weTKMU CB- :
303
040 142872-8 MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE 1
c10 643708-9 g—lﬁTKoﬂep’KaTe”b 2
X
_ Ycunurtenb kabenasq
041 682540-6 9.3-90 2030/ 1
_ Kabenb pe3MWHOBHL MU
042 665865-3 C0cog s 1
B HNepxaTtTenb Kkabensd
043 687124-5 |\ 3709/MT360/ 1
3 CaMoHape3s3awwmm
044 266326-2 EUHT 4%X18 2
045 455353-6 HANDLE COVER 1
046 650254-5 SWITCH SGES115C-7 1
047 654532-5 CoelnMHUTEND 1
048 645192-4 KoHaoeHcaTOp K MT580 1
_ CtTonopHas
049 346311-2 nnacTWHa Ana MTh82 1
050 257953-6 CTonopHOe Konbuo 1
051 252199-9 llecTunurp.raumka M813 1
_ [fnockaga wanbas Kk
052 9412010 |/ 51013/4131/ 1
053 163546-8 DEPTH GUIDE COMPLETE 1
B Bontc
054 2663961 BHYTpP.WWeCTUIpPaH. 1
: _ BuUHT+Cc noTaunHOM
055-1 265085-5 FroNnoBKOMW M4X8 2
056 346839-0 BASE 1
057 2651186 Buut M5 1
058 256480-0 SHOULDER PIN 6-7 1
059 345368-0 ANGULAR GUIDE 1
_ lecTMurp.ctTonopHas-d
060 252103-8 o Bk & Mb-g 1
061 265765-3 THUMB SCREW M6X21 1
062 317031-5 ANGULAR PLATE 1
_ [fnockaa wanobaeb
063 941151-9 0N s HR3000C/ 1
B llambal poBepabk
064 942151-2 2400B/2412N/ 1 *
064-1 253428-3 SPRING WASHER 6 0] 1 *
065 265765-3 THUMB SCREW M6X21 1
_ MfoTannHOMW BUHT M5X12
066 912212-2 K 9045N/ 5
067 266436-5 H.S.SET SCREW(FLAT POINT)M5X8 2
_ llecTMTrpaHHDL MK
AO1 7832177 K R4 5 1
_ Mapann.ynop aonas
A02 164095-8  |5604/4105K B 1
AO3 D-45901 IO unc k 185x30/16/20x2,0x16T 1
gep.
A04 1965201 DUST NOZZLE SET 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 7/10/2020




